16 SEPTEMBER 2024
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BOKAKO AJ

1. JAJ MOTORS LTD VS EQUIP 4 AFRICA LTD 038891/24
2. JM MAKAMBO VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS 121729/23
3. M ABULALE VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS 108364/23

4. MORRISON&SONS

5. NEDBANKLTD

6. NEDBANKLTD

7. NEDBANKLTD

8. B/C OF NALEDI

9. B/COFPETUNIA

10. B/C OF PARK SQUARE

11. VALCER CONSTRUCTION CC

12. NEWNET PROPERTIES

13. NEWNET PROPERTIES

14. NEWNET PROPERTIES

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

POST DESK LTD

M E MOYANE

M J TOBA

S TSHABALALA

N NGWENYA

K'S BUTHELEZI

S M MKHALIPHI

B/C OF SUNHILL

RAF

RAF

RAF

123698/23

112426/23

043649/22

040088/24

009710/22

035130/23

028503/22

044599/24

067137/23

064548/23

056510/23
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17.
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20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.
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28.

S GUARANTEE

S M VERMAAK

ABSA BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

J P FOURIE

N SONGO

R A MAGANO

C BARNARD

B/C OF LA BELLUCIA

EZ MTHULI

T R SIKOYIYA

E SMOLOI

S SNQOKO

T MANDIWANA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

T B MOKOENA

H KIBEL

C D DE KLERK

M N MALULEKA+1

M PIETERS

T LAMATI

R JLOADER

D ZIETSMAN

MT OLIVES TRADING

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

015076/24

118775/23

071247/23

054616/22

081364/24

097102/23

101986/23

088997/24

9167/22

45959/19

68616/19

78234/19

67043/17

15925/21



29. C GOVENDER VS LEVEL UP BUSINESS OPTIMIZERS 26397/21

30. J BARRETT VS RAF 35194/21

31. ABSA BANK LTD VS A E SEIMELO 21297/21

32. LMBUNGELE VS RAF 24381/19
33. P MVUMBU VS RAF 48726/17
34. EX PARTE: J BORIAN+1 054845/24

35. P RSONO VS SAVDEV LAND B3740/23

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE
MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

36. STD BANK LTD VS PHARIANGU PROJECT 077106/24

37. VALCER CONSTRUCTION VS B/C OF SANTA MARIA 044663/24

38. VALLEY VIEW ESTATE VS M M MOKGOATJANA 031168/24






